16 AUGUST

Former Name
Belt Styles Limited
Wholesale Electrical Supplies (1985) Limited

W.N. Farrell & Company Limited

Wainui Fitness Centre Limited

The Building Servant Group Limited

Asellota Design Limited

Leishmans Shelf Company Number 32
Limited

The Vickery Electrical Company Limited (in
receivership)

C A Leishman Shelf Company Number 29
Limited

A A. Mutual Life Assurance Company Limited

Silk Exposure Limited

Renal Bros. Limited

Jolly Bigcorp Limited

Validity Holdings Limited

Ricochet Investments Limited

AA Mutual Insurance Company Limited

Pastillen Holdings Limited

Waitangirua Laundromat Limited

Pro Dive Products Limited

Successful Investments (No.14) Limited

M. L. NIA, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name
Button Styles Limited
Wholesale Electrical Supply Company
Limited
Gleneire Properties Limited
Selpro Tool Sales Limited
The Building Servant Group (NZ) Limited
Arthur E Rowney & Co Limited
Brothers In Arms Limited

Cory Sub Eight Limited
Conway Madison Homes Limited

AA Life Assurance Company Limited
Double Exposure Limited

Renall Haulage Limited

Clever Kids Limited

Scotland Services Limited

Peddle Thorp & Montgomery Limited

AA Insurance Limited

Cardinal Business Systems Auckland Limited
Bluenose Holdings Limited

PRBC Hunter Limited

Fischer & Associates Hotel Management and
Marketing Limited

Company
No.

WN. 008903
WN. 263408

WN. 005750
WN. 287623
WN. 430555
WN. 434273
WN. 435435

WN. 003487

WN. 428816

WN. 261769
WN. 013984
WN. 307993
WN. 374490
WN. 413223
WN. 001896
WN. 441005
WN. 292850
WN. 034903
WN. 423494

3589

Date of
Change

24/7/89
26/7/89

21/7/89
31/7/89
25/7/89
25/7/89
26/7/89

21/7/89
18/7/89

28/6/89
25/7/89
21/7/89
31/7/89
25/7/89
27/7/89
28/6/89
20/7/89
27/1/89
31/7/89
31/7/89

cc12817

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch :

Former Name

Westcourt Seventy Limited

Albury Apartments Limited

Athelstan Enterprises Limited

Benibara Restaurants (N.Z.) Limited

Pelican Muffin Shelf Company No. 3 Limited

Paper Plus (Linwood City) Limited

Secondwind Traders Limited

South Island Chemicals Limited

Janvale Holdings Limited

Kenyon Industries Limited

Williams Production Management Consultants
Limited

Pelican Muffin Shelf No. 2 Limited

Marsand Holdings Limited

American Auto Parts (1981) Limited

New Name

Allenton Panelbeaters Limited

Mission Bay Resort Limited

1st Edition Food Company Limited
Church Corner Colour Centre Limited
Brutone Holdings Limited

Philip King (Linwood City) Limited
Hornbrook Traders Limited
Chemstock Animal Health Limited
Picton Storage Company Limited
Kingsford Services Limited '
Market Trolley Maintenance Services Limited

Bailey Energy Centre Limited
Timeless Financial Planning Limited
Nubuild Construction Limited

L. A. SAUNDERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

CH. 410081
CH. 388715
CH. 395463
CH. 142239
CH. 430710
CH. 302418
CH. 396687
CH. 131864
CH. 432241
CH. 139517
CH. 392601

CH. 420552
CH. 320197
CH. 141336

Date of
Change

5/7/89
10/7/89
16/6/89
17/7/89
10/7/89

5/7/89
20/6/89
11/7/89
11/7/89
30/6/89
26/6/89

10/7/89

8/8/89
30/6/89

cc13104

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name

Chateau Developments (Wanaka) Limited

New Name

Te Anau Keystores Limited

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

IN. 329239

Date of

Change

4/8/89

¢c13107




