Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Belt Styles Limited	Button Styles Limited	WN. 008903	24/7/89
Wholesale Electrical Supplies (1985) Limited	Wholesale Electrical Supply Company Limited	WN. 263408	26/7/89
W.N. Farrell & Company Limited	Gleneire Properties Limited	WN. 005750	21/7/89
Wainui Fitness Centre Limited	Selpro Tool Sales Limited	WN. 287623	31/7/89
The Building Servant Group Limited	The Building Servant Group (NZ) Limited	WN. 430555	25/7/89
Asellota Design Limited	Arthur E Rowney & Co Limited	WN. 434273	25/7/89
Leishmans Shelf Company Number 32 Limited	Brothers In Arms Limited	WN. 435435	26/7/89
The Vickery Electrical Company Limited (in receivership)	Cory Sub Eight Limited	WN. 003487	21/7/89
C A Leishman Shelf Company Number 29 Limited	Conway Madison Homes Limited	WN. 428816	18/7/89
A.A. Mutual Life Assurance Company Limited	AA Life Assurance Company Limited		28/6/89
Silk Exposure Limited	Double Exposure Limited	WN. 261769	25/7/89
Renal Bros. Limited	Renall Haulage Limited	WN. 013984	21/7/89
Jolly Bigcorp Limited	Clever Kids Limited	WN. 307993	31/7/89
Validity Holdings Limited	Scotland Services Limited	WN. 374490	25/7/89
Ricochet Investments Limited	Peddle Thorp & Montgomery Limited	WN. 413223	27/7/89
AA Mutual Insurance Company Limited	AA Insurance Limited	WN. 001896	28/6/89
Pastillen Holdings Limited	Cardinal Business Systems Auckland Limited	WN. 441005	20/7/89
Waitangirua Laundromat Limited	Bluenose Holdings Limited	WN. 292850	27/7/89
Pro Dive Products Limited	PRBC Hunter Limited	WN. 034903	31/7/89
Successful Investments (No.14) Limited	Fischer & Associates Hotel Management and Marketing Limited	WN. 423494	31/7/89

M. L. NIA, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc12817

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch :

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Westcourt Seventy Limited	Allenton Panelbeaters Limited	CH. 410081	5/7/89
Albury Apartments Limited	Mission Bay Resort Limited	CH. 388715	10/7/89
Athelstan Enterprises Limited	1st Edition Food Company Limited	CH. 395463	16/6/89
Benibara Restaurants (N.Z.) Limited	Church Corner Colour Centre Limited	CH. 142239	17/7/89
Pelican Muffin Shelf Company No. 3 Limited	Brutone Holdings Limited	CH. 430710	10/7/89
Paper Plus (Linwood City) Limited	Philip King (Linwood City) Limited	CH. 302418	5/7/89
Secondwind Traders Limited	Hornbrook Traders Limited	CH. 396687	20/6/89
South Island Chemicals Limited	Chemstock Animal Health Limited	CH. 131864	11/7/89
Janvale Holdings Limited	Picton Storage Company Limited	CH. 432241	11/7/89
Kenyon Industries Limited	Kingsford Services Limited	CH. 139517	30/6/89
Williams Production Management Consultants Limited	Market Trolley Maintenance Services Limited	CH. 392601	26/6/89
Pelican Muffin Shelf No. 2 Limited	Bailey Energy Centre Limited	CH. 420552	10/7/89
Marsand Holdings Limited	Timeless Financial Planning Limited	CH. 320197	8/8/89
American Auto Parts (1981) Limited	Nubuild Construction Limited	CH. 141336	30/6/89
I A CALINDEDC Assistant D 11 CO			

L. A. SAUNDERS, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

cc13104

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Chateau Developments (Wanaka) Limited	Te Anau Keystores Limited	IN. 329239	4/8/89
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Compani	es.		

cc13107